Street 20' Wide (Side 14'-6"), North: House No. 
45 (Side 33'), South: Plot No. 4 7/Naresh Sharma (Side 33'). 

12.11.2025 Rs. 8,36,522 /- under Loan 
Account No. TCHHL0363000100 
248010 and Rs. 51,821/- under 
Loan Account No. TCHIN03630 

00100251879 i.e. totaling to 
Rs. 8,88,343 /- (Rs. Eight lakh 
Eighty Eight Thousand Three 
Hundred Forty Three Only), 

outstanding as on 07.11.2024 

TCHHL03630 Mr. Virendra Patel 
00100248010, (as Borrower) and 
TCHIN036300 Mrs. Saroj Devi 
0100251879 (Co- Borrower) 

Possession 
Date 

Amount 
& Date of 

Demand Notice 

Loan Name of Obligor(s) 
Account /Legal Heir(s)/